SUNDAY

13

20

27

MONDAY

14

21

28

TUESDAY

15

22

29

August 2017

WEDNESDAY

16

23

30

First Day of School
1st-8th

10

17

24

31

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

11

18

25

Back to School
Ice Cream Social
6:30-8:30pm

SATURDAY

12

19

26

Community Care Day
9:00-12:00



SUNDAY

10

17

24

MONDAY

NO SCHOOL
Labor Day

11

18

SUN Fall Term Begins

25

September 2017

TUESDAY

12

PTA Meeting 6pm

19

26

13

20

27

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Scrip Orders Due

14

21

Back to School Night

6:00-8:00pm

28

FRIDAY

1 2
8 9
15 16

PTA Parent Coffee 9am
Scrip Distributed

22 23

29 30
Family Movie Night
6pm

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

16

23

Food Drive Begins

30

October 2017

TUESDAY

10

PTA Meeting 6pm

17

24

31

11

18

25

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

12

Scrip Orders Due
Middle School Event
TBD

19

26

FRIDAY

Family Art Night

6:00-8:00pm

13 14

NO SCHOOL
Teacher Inservice Day

20 21

Coffee with Conrad
9am
Scrip Distributed

27 28

Family Movie Night
6pm

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

12

19

26

MONDAY
6 7
13 14
20 21

Food Basket Prep 9-12
Distribution 2-4pm

27 28

November 2017

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

NO SCHOOL
Conferences

15

22

NO SCHOOL
Conferences

29

THURSDAY

Scrip Orders Due
SUN Fall Term Ends

NO SCHOOL
Conferences

16

Food Drive Ends

23

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Holiday

30

FRIDAY

NO SCHOOL
Teacher Planning Day

10 11

NO SCHOOL
Veteran’s Day

17 18

PTA Parent Coffee 9am
Scrip Distributed

24 25

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Holiday

SATURDAY



10

17

24

31

SUNDAY

MONDAY
4
11
18
NO SCHOOL

Winter Break

25

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

December 2016

TUESDAY
5
12
19
NO SCHOOL

Winter Break

26

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

WEDNESDAY

13

20

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

27

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

THURSDAY

Scrip Orders Due

14

21

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

28

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

FRIDAY

Family Movie Night
6pm

15

Coffee with Conrad
9am
Scrip Distributed

22

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

29

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

16

23

30

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

14

21

28

MONDAY

NO SCHOOL
Winter Break

15

NO SCHOOL
Martin Luther King
JR. Day

22

Sun Winter Term
Begins

29

NO SCHOOL

Teacher Planning Day

January 2018

TUESDAY

PTA Meeting 6pm

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

11

Scrip Orders Due

18

25

FRIDAY

12

19

PTA Parent Coffee
9am
Scrip Distributed

26

Family Movie Night
6pm

SATURDAY

13

20

27



SUNDAY

11

18

25

MONDAY
5
12
19
NO SCHOOL

President’s Day

26

February 2018

TUESDAY

13

PTA Meeting 6pm

20

27

14

21

28

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Kindergarten Connect
9am

Scrip Orders Due

15

22

FRIDAY

PTA Talent Showcase
Dinner at 5:30
Show Begins at 6:30

16

Coffee with Conrad
9am
Scrip Distributed

23

Family Movie Night
6pm

10

17

24

SATURDAY



11

18

25

SUNDAY

MONDAY
5
12
19
26
NO SCHOOL

Spring Break

TUESDAY
6

13

20

27

NO SCHOOL

Spring Break

March 2018

WEDNESDAY

14

21

28

NO SCHOOL
Spring Break

THURSDAY

Scrip Orders Due

15

STEM Night 5:30pm

22

SUN Winter Term Ends

29

NO SCHOOL
Spring Break

FRIDAY
2
9
16
PTA Coffee 9am

Scrip Distributed

23

30

NO SCHOOL

Spring Break

SATURDAY

10

Creston Auction 6pm
(Date is Tentative)

17

24

31



SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

SUN Spring Term

PTA Meeting 6pm

Begins
9 10
16 17

Plant Sale Orders Due
(Date is Tentative)

23 24

30

TUESDAY

April 2018

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
4 5
11 12
Scrip Orders Due
18 19

Yearbook Orders Due

25 26

FRIDAY

Family Movie Night

6pm

13 14

NO SCHOOL
Teacher Planning Day

20 21

Coffee With Conrad
9am
Scrip Distributed

27 28

Creston Carnival
5:30pm

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

13

20

27

MONDAY

Staff Appreciation

14

21

28

NO SCHOOL
Memorial Day

TUESDAY

PTA Meeting 6pm

Staff Appreciation

15

22

Run For The Eagles
Fun Run

29

May 2018

WEDNESDAY

Staff Appreciation

16

23

30

THURSDAY

Kindergarten Connect

6pm

10

Scrip Orders Due

Staff Appreciation

17

24

Sun Spring Term Ends

31

FRIDAY

11 12

Plant Sale Delivery

Staff Appreciation
18 19

PTA Parent Coffee 9am
Scrip Distributed

25 26

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

10

17

24

MONDAY

11

18

25

June 2018

TUESDAY

12

Last Day of School
8th Grade Promotion

19

26

13

20

27

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

14

21

28

FRIDAY

All Run Pledges Due

Family Movie Night
6pm

15

22

29

16

23

30

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

TUESDAY

July 2018

11

18

25

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

12

19

26

FRIDAY

13

20

27

SATURDAY

14

21

28






12

19

26

SUNDAY

13

20

27

MONDAY

14

21

28

TUESDAY

August 2018

15

22

29

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

11

18

25






