August 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
5	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	Back to School Ice Cream Social 6:30-8:30pm	Community Care Day 9:00-12:00
27	28	29	30 First Day of School 1st-8th	31		

September 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						2
3	4 NO SCHOOL Labor Day	5	6	7 Scrip Orders Due	8	9
10		PTA Meeting 6pm	13	14	PTA Parent Coffee 9am Scrip Distributed	16
17	18 SUN Fall Term Begins	19	20	21 Back to School Night 6:00-8:00pm	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29 Family Movie Night 6pm	30

October 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	Family Art Night 6:00-8:00pm	7
8	9	10 PTA Meeting 6pm	11	Scrip Orders Due Middle School Event TBD	NO SCHOOL Teacher Inservice Day	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 Coffee with Conrad 9am Scrip Distributed	21
22	23 Food Drive Begins	24	25	26	27 Family Movie Night 6pm	28
29	30	31				

November 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2 Scrip Orders Due SUN Fall Term Ends	3 NO SCHOOL Teacher Planning Day	4
5	6	7	8 NO SCHOOL Conferences	9 NO SCHOOL Conferences	10 NO SCHOOL Veteran's Day	11
12	13	14	15	16 Food Drive Ends	17 PTA Parent Coffee 9am Scrip Distributed	18
19	20 Food Basket Prep 9-12 Distribution 2-4pm	21	NO SCHOOL Conferences	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday	25
26	27	28	29	30		

December 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Family Movie Night 6pm	2
3	4	5	6	7 Scrip Orders Due	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	Coffee with Conrad 9am Scrip Distributed	16
17	18 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	19 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	20 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	21 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	NO SCHOOL Winter Break	23
24	25 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	26 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	27 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	28 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	NO SCHOOL Winter Break	30
31						

January 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 NO SCHOOL Winter Break	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 PTA Meeting 6pm	10	11 Scrip Orders Due	12	13
14	NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King JR. Day	16	17	18	19 PTA Parent Coffee 9am Scrip Distributed	20
21	22 Sun Winter Term Begins	23	24	25	26 Family Movie Night 6pm	27
28	NO SCHOOL Teacher Planning Day	30	31			

February 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 Kindergarten Connect 9am	2	3
I	5	6	7	8 Scrip Orders Due	9 PTA Talent Showcase Dinner at 5:30 Show Begins at 6:30	10
11	12	13 PTA Meeting 6pm	14	15	16 Coffee with Conrad 9am Scrip Distributed	17
1.8	19 NO SCHOOL President's Day	20	21	22	23 Family Movie Night 6pm	24
25	26	27	28			

March 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
				Scrip Orders Due		Creston Auction 6pm (Date is Tentative)
11	12	13	14	15 STEM Night 5:30pm	16 PTA Coffee 9am Scrip Distributed	17
18	19	20	21	22 SUN Winter Term End	23 s	24
25	26 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	27 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	28 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	29 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	30 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	31

April 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
L	2 SUN Spring Term Begins	3	4	5	6 Family Movie Night 6pm	7
3	9	10 PTA Meeting 6pm	11	12 Scrip Orders Due	13 NO SCHOOL Teacher Planning Day	14
15	16 Plant Sale Orders Due (Date is Tentative)	17	18 Yearbook Orders Due	19	20 Coffee With Conrad 9am Scrip Distributed	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 Creston Carnival 5:30pm	28
29	30					

May 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3 Kindergarten Connect 6pm	4	5
	7 Staff Appreciation	8 PTA Meeting 6pm Staff Appreciation	9 Staff Appreciation	10 Scrip Orders Due Staff Appreciation	11 Plant Sale Delivery Staff Appreciation	12
3	14	15	16	17		19
0	21	22 Run For The Eagles Fun Run	23	24 Sun Spring Term Ends	25	26
7	28 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day	29	30	31		

June 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 All Run Pledges Due	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 Family Movie Night 6pm	9
10	11	12 Last Day of School 8th Grade Promotion	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

July 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

August 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
	6	7	8	9	10	11
2	13	14	15	16	17	18
9	20	21	22	23	24	25
6	27	28	29	30	31	